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TENANTS

AARON'S 28,999 SF
AVAILABLE 28,675 SF
PLANET FITNESS 25,474 SF
ALBERTSONS 53,026 SF

AVAILABLE OUTPARCEL A  (+/- 1 ACRES)

PROPOSED  OUPPARCEL B (+/-0.605 ACRES) 

THE OLD SCHOOL (NOT A PART) 4,000 SF

A. SMILE DOCTOR 3,600 SF
B. GNC 1,600 SF
D. THE UPS STORE 1,400 SF
E. FANTASTIC SAMS 1,400 SF
E-2. AVAILABLE 2,500 SF
F. HAIR SENSES 3,600 SF
I. AVAILABLE    600 SF
I-2. AVAILABLE    800 SF
J. THE OCTVIANS 2,400 SF
L. ROYALE OAK 2,000 SF
M. AVAILABLE 1,600 SF
N. LENDMARK  FINANCIAL 1,660 SF
P. HIBBETT 5,500 SF
R. AVAILABLE 2,000 SF
S. GREEN LEAF THAI CUISINE 3,000 SF
T. CRYSTA NAILS 1,000 SF
U. FREEWAY INSURANCE 1,450 SF
V. SI SENOR TAQUERIA 4,500 SF

TOTAL 180,774 SF

PYLON SIGN

AVAILABLE

+/-19'
+/-40'

+/-85'

+/-95'

RIGHT OUT ONLY

OVERALL PARKING:                                    738 SPACES

OVERALL PARKING RATIO:                      4.08 / 1,000 S.F.
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A. SMILE DOCTOR 3,600 SF
B. GNC 1,600 SF
D. THE UPS STORE 1,400 SF
E. FANTASTIC SAMS 1,400 SF
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F. HAIR SENSES 3,600 SF
I. AVAILABLE    600 SF
I-2. AVAILABLE    800 SF
J. THE OCTVIANS 2,400 SF
L. ROYALE OAK 2,000 SF
M. AVAILABLE 1,600 SF
N. LENDMARK  FINANCIAL 1,660 SF
P. HIBBETT 5,500 SF
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S. GREEN LEAF THAI CUISINE 3,000 SF
T. CRYSTA NAILS 1,000 SF
U. FREEWAY INSURANCE 1,450 SF
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TOTAL 180,774 SF
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TENANTS 

Aaron’s				     28,999 SF
Pending REC w/ National Tenant          28,675 SF
Planet Fitness			           25,474 SF 
Albertsons			    53,026 SF
   
OUTPARCEL A  AVAILABLE	         +/- 1.03 AC
OUTPARCEL B  AVAILABLE	         +/- 0.68 AC
The Old School Not a Part	                        4,000 SF

A.   Smile Doctors		               3,600 SF
B.   GNC			             1,600 SF
D.   The UPS Store	                         1,400 SF
E.   Fantastic Sams		            1,400 SF
E-2. AVAILABLE 		            2,500 SF 
F.   Hair Senses		                          3,600 SF
I.   AVAILABLE		                             600 SF
I-2.   AVAILABLE	    	              800 SF
J.   The Octavians                 	           2,400 SF
L.   Royale Oak			             2,000 SF
M.  AVAILABLE 	      	                         1,600 SF
N.  Lendmark Financial		            1,660 SF
P.   Hibbett		   	           5,500 SF
R.  AVAILABLE 		  	            2,000 SF 
       Prior Green Leaf Thai Space

S.   Green Leaf Thai Cuisine	           3,000 SF  
        Moved & Reopened into this larger space   
T.   Crystal Nails		   	           1,000 SF
U.  Freeway Insurance		            1,400 SF
V.  Si Señor Taqueria		            4,550 SF

TOTAL				          179,784 SF 

E-2
2,500 SF

R
   

 2
,0

00
 S

F

AVAILABLE 
OUTPARCEL A 
+/- 1.03 ACRES

PENDING REC 
WITH NATIONAL  

TENANT

M
   

 1
,6

00
 S

F

I
600 SF

AVAILABLE 
OUTPARCEL B 
+/- 0.79 ACRES

I-2
800 SF


